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Data sheet

Bakke Clearshow RPET 150 ml - klar

SKU: 43800090

Additional Information

Recycling code

Units per pack

Content in mL

Units per pallet

Measurements

Miscellaneous

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance

Material

Number per carton

01 PET

50

150

7200
150x112x31mm
Inkl. 1&g

Yes

fra -40°C til +70°C
RPET

800

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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